C A B L I N G
ST R UC T U R E S
DOC-C-01/000-V2-EN t e l e c o m . s a m m . c o m
D ATA  C E NT E R
S O L UT I O NS
DOC-C-01/000-V2-EN
Founded in 2003, SAMM Technology offers cutting-edge products and services
in the fields of telecommunication infrastructure and data center by producing in

MT13164
MT13165
Description Order Code
Corner Splicing Kit | LD-CSPLK-90 MT13167
Description Order Code
Straight Ladder Splicing Kit | LD-SPLK-180 MT13166
Description Order Code
50mm
510mm
2000/3000mm
50mm
310mm
2000/3000mm
Cable Ladders
Straight Ladder Splicing Kit
Corner Splicing Kit
310mm
510mm
Data Center | Cabling Structures | Cable Pathways
Samm Teknoloji - telecom.samm.com - telecom@samm.com - September 2022 17
ø 13mm
ø 13mm
A
A
Wall Mounting “U” Clamp | LDWMUC MT13168
Description Order Code
Wall Mounting Triangle Bracket - 310 | LD-WMTB-310
Wall Mounting Triangle Bracket - 510 | LD-WMTB-510
MT13171
MT13172
Description Order Code
600mm
400mm
A
510mm
310mm
Ladder Size
ø 13mm
For Wall Mounting, Order 1 Set of LD-MS-1 | Page 18
For Wall Mounting, Order 2 sets of LD-MS-1 | Page 18
For Ladder Mounting, Order 2 Sets of LD-FCS-M12 | Page 17
Wall Mounting “U” Clamp
Wall Mounting "L" Bracket - 310 | LDWMLB-310
Wall Mounting "L" Bracket - 510 | LDWMLB-510
MT13169
MT13170
Description Order Code
A
60mm
60mm
ø 13mm
ø 13mm
600mm
400mm
A
510mm
310mm
Ladder Size
For Wall Mounting, Order 2 Sets of LD-MS-1 | Page 18
For Ladder Mounting, Order 2 Sets of LD-FCS-M12 | Page 17
Wall Mounting "L" Bracket
Wall Mounting Triangle Bracket
Data Center | Cabling Structures | Cable Pathways
18 Samm Teknoloji - telecom.samm.com - telecom@samm.com - September 2022
90° Vertical Drop Splicing Kit | LD-SPLK-90 MT13174
Description Order Code
Ceiling Hanging “U” Profile | LD-CHUP MT13173
Description Order Code
45° Vertical Drop Splicing Kit | LD-SPLK-45 MT13175
Description Order Code
ø 17mm
ø 15mm
ø 15mm
Ladder End Mounting Bracket | LD-EMB MT13176
Description Order Code
ø 13mm
For Surface Mounting, Order 1 Set of LD-MS-1 | Page 18
For Ceiling Mounting, Order 1 Set of LD-MS-7 | Page 18
Ceiling Hanging “U” Profile
90° Vertical Drop Splicing Kit
45° Vertical Drop Splicing Kit
Ladder End Mounting Bracket
Data Center | Cabling Structures | Cable Pathways
Samm Teknoloji - telecom.samm.com - telecom@samm.com - September 2022 19
Ladder Hanging Clamp Bracket - M16 | LD-HCB-M16 MT13178
Description Order Code
Ladder Fixation Clamp Set - M12 | LD-FCS-M12 MT13177
Description Order Code
ø 17mm
ø 13mm
Ceiling Hanging Threaded Rod Sets
Ceiling Hanging Threaded Rod Set - 200cm | LD-CH-TRS-200
Ceiling Hanging Threaded Rod Set - 100cm | LD-CH-TRS-100
Order Code
Over Cabinet Threaded Rod Sets
Over Cabinet Threaded Rod Set - 100cm | LD-OC-TRS-100
Over Cabinet Threaded Rod Set - 75cm | LD-OC-TRS-75
Over Cabinet Threaded Rod Set - 50cm | LD-OC-TRS-50
Order Code
MT13179
MT13180
Ladder Fixation Clamp Set